	序号
	姓名
	岗位
	工作区域
	基本工资
	带区域范围
	带区域工资
	全勤
	绩效考核
	备注

	35
	王元珍
	保洁员
	老公寓A栋1-2楼
	2000
	老公寓A栋3楼
	400
	30
	70
	

	36
	杨树仙
	保洁员
	老公寓A栋5-6楼
	2000
	老公寓A栋4楼
	400
	30
	70
	

	37
	李凤英
	保洁员
	老公寓B栋5-6楼
	2000
	老公寓B栋4楼
	400
	30
	70
	叶中洁替换李凤英

	38
	肖忠林
	保洁员
	老公寓B栋1-2楼
	2000
	老公寓B栋3楼
	400
	30
	70
	

	39
	袁家翠
	保洁员
	学生公寓E1栋1-5楼+内庭院
	2000
	学生公寓E2栋1-5楼+内庭院
	400
	30
	70
	


叶中洁11月1日调换到公寓B栋4-6楼，增加带岗工资400元工资，
